2021 Rowland Cup
Group A Standings

Team Wins
Steel Pulse FC 3
Yinz United 2
All Star United 1
Colombia FC 0

Group B Standings

Christos FC 3
Columbia FC 2
Baltimore Kickers 1
Maryland Internationals At 0

Semifinals

23-Mar Steel Pulse FC
24-Mar Christos FC
Final

11-Apr Columbia FC

Ties
0

0
0
0

o O O ©o

Losses GF
0 8
1 16
2 6
3 6
0 23
1 11
2 4
3 1
Columbia FC
Yinz Unitd
Christos FC

GA

22

16
15

Points

9

6

3

0

9

6

3

0
0:1
3:2

1:1 (5:3 PK)



2021 Stewart Cup

First Round
Date
7-Mar
7-Mar
7-Mar

Quarterfinals
7-Mar

21-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar

Semifinals
28-Mar
28-Mar

Final
25-Apr

Home

Columbia FC

Motorik FC Alexandria
Baltimore Kickers

All Star United
Christos FC
Yinz United
Steel Pulse FC

All Star United
Christos FC

Christos FC

Visitor
Colombia FC
Capital City FC
JA Raiders

Maryland International A

Motorik FC Alexandria
Baltimore Kickers
Columbia FC

Yinz United
Steel Pulse FC

All Star United

Result
10:2
0:0 (5:4 PK)
6:1

3:0
9:1
7:1
4:0

7:1
2:1

4:0



2021 Morton Cup
Group A Standings

Team

Dream Team FC
Frederick Spires FC

Deportivo Club de Distric
DC Flames

Group B Standings
Motorik FC Alexandria

Columbia FC 2
JA Raiders

TrendSetters FC

Semifinals

Date
16-Mar
17-Mar

Final
11-Apr

Home

Wins

3

2
1
0

O O - W

Ties

0

0
0
0

- N = O

Motorik FC Alexandria

Dream Team FC

Dream Team FC

Losses
0

1
2
3

N = 2 O

Visitor

Frederick Spires FC
Columbia FC 2

Frederick Spires FC

GF
20
14

12

11

GA
3
3

20

17

14
13

Points

9

6
3
0

= N M O

Result
1:2
1:0

3:2



2021 Maryland Over-30 Cup
Quarterfinals

Date Home
21-Mar Maryland United
Semifinals
28-Mar Baltimore Kickers
28-Mar Maryland United
Final

7-Apr Christos FC

2021 Maryland Over-40 Cup
Semifinals

Date Home
31-Mar Colombia FC
Final

14-Apr Christos FC

Visitor
Colombia FC

Christos FC
Fighting BOBs/Yinz Lege

Fighting BOBs/Yinz Lege

Visitor
Baltimore Kickers

Baltimore Kickers

Result
3:2

2:3
1:6

4:0

Result

0:5

4:2



